LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

(0CC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE
COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE

23.03.2025
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
#+sopts) APPY Clea (30, 0CC) DOJO BUDOKA
+s0pts) CORREALE Anna (30, 0CC) DOJO BUDOKA
+s0pts) MOLLARD Faustine (30, OCC) ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD
5 (+20pts) ELIE Lea (30,0CC) J.C.A.L. MANDUEL
6 (+opts) BURNEL Erynne (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY
6 (topts) PESAINS Juliette (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
7 (+10pts) GRANJON Clara (30, 0CC) J.C.VERGEZOIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+40pts) CHEREL Clemence (30, OCC) JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY
4 (+20pts) MOULS Alice (30,0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
5 (+10pts) PATANO Laura (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -



4 48

v

v

v

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARTIN Julia (30, 0CC)

SPASIC Erin (30,0CC)
ROLLIN Lily Rose (30,0CC)

GERARD llone (30, OCC)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

CHEREL Clemence (30, 0CC)

CADETS MCM
FIGUERES Alex (30,0CC)
GUEDIH RASLE Nael (30,0CC)
POUYAUD Mathis (30, 0CC)
PRIETTO Robin (30, 0CC)
CUBIAS Valentin (30, 0CC)
LAMAZERE Hugo (30, 0CC)
CASTEL Leo (30,0CC)
JAGA--BOUHAMOUCHE Timothe (30, OCC)

MARSETTI Timeo (30, OCC)
CAMPREDON Clement (30, OCC)
FINIELS Lenaic (30, 0CC)
LEBLANC-PEREZ Matheo (30, 0CC)
MARANO Adrien (30,0CC)
AGUIAR Charlie (30, 0CC)

CHARTIER Mahe (30, OCC)
CHARIER Virgile (30,0CC)

DRAY Eytan (30, OCC)

J.C.UZETIEN

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY

J.C.VERGEZOIS

J.C.A.LLMANDUEL

J.C.UZETIEN

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.ALESIEN

J.C.ALESIEN

JUDO CLUB GARONS

J.C.DU GARD

JC DE LA VAUNAGE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

T (+17 pts)

JEAN Romeo (30,0CC)

SALVATORES Alexandre (30, OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)

BARALDI Matthieu (30, 0CC)
CHARLIER Loic (30, 0CC)
COGHETTO Florian (30, 0CC)
GROS JEAN Romain (30, OCC)
LEBERT Mathis (30, 0CC)
LEMOINE Florian (30, OCC )

SCHMITT Leo (30,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BELHADJ TAHAR Logan (30, OCC)
BERNARD Adam (30, 0CC)
GAUTIER Mathys (30, OCC)
BLANC Thomas (30, 0CC)
MARTINEZ Ruben (30, OCC)

CHAMBON Remi (30,0CC)
BARBE Jules (30, 0CC)
FEUILLAS Luca (30, OCC)

CARTA Lino (30,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
MAURAS Gailord (30, OCC)

BOUCHE Yannick (30, 0CC)

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

SAKURA BUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE MILHAUD

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB GARONS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB DE MILHAUD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.VERGEZOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE



5

6

+10pts) LARSON Daniel (30, 0CC)

+10pts) SEIGNOBOSC Loic (30, OCC)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

+10ptsy LAMAZERE Hugo (30, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

+opts) GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS



